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Women / XB / XB e10 g1
Session: E10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Kounlavong1048
Titanium

9.400 9.450 9.5009.000 37.350
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kai Wiggins1062
Titanium

9.100 9.400 9.4509.050 37.000
3 2 1 2 2 

2 

Harper Dapcic2172
Premier - FL

8.950 9.150 9.1508.900 36.150
4 5 3 4 3 

3 

Maggie Howell1046
Titanium

9.250 9.050 8.8008.800 35.900
2 6 4 9 4 

4 

Arianna Hayes1042
Titanium

8.500 9.250 8.9008.650 35.300
7 4 5T 8 5 

5 

Katherine Petty2205
Premier - FL

8.400 9.350 8.4008.200 34.350
8T 3 7 10 6 

6 

Payton Aderman898
South Florida

8.700 7.650 9.1008.650 34.100
6 10 5T 5 7 

7 

Lily Trenkmann2986
Elite World

8.900 8.450 9.2007.300 33.850
5 8 10 3 8 

8 

Brynleigh Brennan2168
Premier - FL

8.300 8.700 9.0507.700 33.750
10 7 9 6 9 

9 

Maleia Barr899
South Florida

8.400 8.400 8.9507.900 33.650
8T 9 8 7 10 

10 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Gasparilla Classic Gym D & E
Meet Results
Feb 26-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/28/2021 2:23 PM

Women / XB / XB e10 g2
Session: E10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sage Segree1057
Titanium

9.000 9.600 9.3508.950 36.900
6T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Morgan Tokotch1363
Tampa Bay Turners

9.050 9.150 9.0509.200 36.450
5 5 1 6T 2 

2 

Carlee Sasser2211
Premier - FL

9.000 9.000 9.3008.900 36.200
6T 7 5 2T 3 

3 

Remi Thornsberry2223
Premier - FL

9.450 9.300 9.3008.050 36.100
1 3 11 2T 4T

4T

Amy White2230
Premier - FL

8.850 9.450 8.8508.950 36.100
9 2 2T 10 4T

4T

Lillie Arrowood1029
Titanium

9.200 8.800 8.9508.800 35.750
2 9 6 9 6 

6 

Ansley Baker2164
Premier - FL

8.700 8.750 9.3008.950 35.700
10 10 2T 2T 7 

7 

Ava Tabares2221
Premier - FL

8.300 9.250 9.3008.600 35.450
11 4 7 2T 8 

8 

Abby Thompson392
Florida Elite

9.150 8.850 9.0508.300 35.350
3 8 8T 6T 9 

9 

Talia McCluskey2193
Premier - FL

8.900 9.050 9.0008.250 35.200
8 6 10 8 10 

10 

Emily Drake2283
Sun Country - FL

9.100 8.500 8.8008.300 34.700
4 11 8T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB e10 g3
Session: E10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rowynn Leland2121
Florida Elite

9.050 9.250 9.3008.900 36.500
4 1 2 2 1 

1 

Vivienne Rieger385
Florida Elite

9.350 7.800 9.4009.250 35.800
2 11 1 1 2 

2 

Addison Byington1033
Titanium

8.950 9.200 8.9008.700 35.750
6 2 6T 6T 3 

3 

Aliyah Cooper1346
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 8.750 8.9508.700 35.700
3 8 6T 4T 4 

4 

Gigi Robinson2298
Sun Country - FL

9.000 9.100 8.8508.600 35.550
5 4T 8T 8 5 

5 

Anniston Petty2204
Premier - FL

8.600 9.050 8.9508.800 35.400
8T 6 4 4T 6 

6 

Portia Cunningham1347
Tampa Bay Turners

8.900 9.150 8.4508.850 35.350
7 3 3 10 7 

7 

Addie Schooler2213
Premier - FL

8.200 9.100 9.2008.750 35.250
11 4T 5 3 8 

8 

Madison Bibb2167
Premier - FL

8.600 8.950 8.9008.600 35.050
8T 7 8T 6T 9 

9 

Jillian Taylor2302
Sun Country - FL

9.400 8.450 8.7508.400 35.000
1 9 10 9 10 

10 

Serenity Ruoff1362
Tampa Bay Turners

8.500 8.250 8.2508.100 33.100
10 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB e10 g4
Session: E10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carson Harris1041
Titanium

9.350 9.100 9.6009.500 37.550
2 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Vita Stramowski2217
Premier - FL

9.300 8.950 9.7009.050 37.000
3 6 3 1 2 

2 

Maya Mleczko1050
Titanium

9.400 9.000 9.4508.900 36.750
1 4T 6 3T 3 

3 

Lilianna Hodges2185
Premier - FL

8.750 9.100 9.3009.000 36.150
8 2T 4 5T 4 

4 

Bella Williams1063
Titanium

8.800 8.500 9.4509.250 36.000
5T 9T 2 3T 5 

5 

Chloe Schneck2212
Premier - FL

8.800 9.150 9.3008.700 35.950
5T 1 8T 5T 6 

6 

Harper Steele1061
Titanium

8.600 9.000 9.2008.750 35.550
10 4T 7 8 7 

7 

Kamile Levenson1359
Tampa Bay Turners

8.800 8.900 8.8508.950 35.500
5T 7 5 10 8 

8 

Brooke Atchison2163
Premier - FL

8.700 8.750 9.1008.550 35.100
9 8 10 9 9 

9 

Olivia Taylor2222
Premier - FL

8.500 8.400 9.2508.700 34.850
11 11 8T 7 10 

10 

Charlotte Brass1343
Tampa Bay Turners

8.900 8.500 8.2508.300 33.950
4 9T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB e10 g5
Session: E10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karis Hobbs370
Florida Elite

9.000 9.350 9.4009.000 36.750
3T 1 2T 1T 1 

1 

Emma Barker1031
Titanium

9.000 9.100 9.3009.100 36.500
3T 4T 1 4T 2 

2 

Bri Dunphy1039
Titanium

8.700 9.150 9.3009.000 36.150
8T 2T 2T 4T 3 

3 

Paige Freeman1354
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.100 8.7008.800 36.050
1 4T 4T 10 4 

4 

Morgan Sykes2218
Premier - FL

8.950 8.700 9.3508.350 35.350
5 7 8 3 5 

5 

Zoe Zaremski2305
Sun Country - FL

8.800 8.900 8.7508.800 35.250
6T 6 4T 9 6 

6 

Naomi Cooper2277
Sun Country - FL

9.350 8.050 9.1008.600 35.100
2 9 7 8 7 

7 

Samantha Zaifert1065
Titanium

8.500 9.150 9.4007.850 34.900
10 2T 10 1T 8 

8 

Callie Leech2190
Premier - FL

8.800 7.500 9.1508.700 34.150
6T 10 6 6T 9 

9 

Madeline Robinson2299
Sun Country - FL

8.700 8.150 9.1508.100 34.100
8T 8 9 6T 10 

10 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: E10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Titanium L 113.000 28.150 28.450 27.850 28.550
11 1 1

2 Premier - FL L 111.200 27.750 28.100 27.000 28.350
23 2 2T

3 Tampa Bay Turners L 109.050 27.800 27.400 27.000 26.850
32 3 2T
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: E10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Florida Elite S 110.250 27.550 27.450 27.150 28.100
12 1 1

2 Sun Country - FL S 107.450 27.850 26.500 26.000 27.100
21 2 2
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